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Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd Competition : 2021 FITASC Open
Discipline : FSP Date : 05/07/2021 09:00 - 10/07/2021 17:00

A
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Richard Faulds EE187 A Mens Senior 25 22 23 23 93 / 100
2 Jack Lovick EE110965 A Mens Senior 23 21 23 23 90 / 100
3 Kevin Howland EE36413 A Mens Veteran 21 23 24 21 89 / 100
4 Phil Rowbottom EE48710 A Mens Veteran 24 19 21 24 88 / 100
5= Richard

Bunning
EE84951 A Mens Senior 22 21 21 22 86 / 100

5= Scott Barnett EE87191 A Mens Senior 21 21 22 22 86 / 100
7= James Attwood EE107759 A Mens Senior 20 22 24 19 85 / 100
7= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 A Mens Senior 21 22 20 22 85 / 100
9= Joshua Brown EE128224 A Mens Senior 22 20 21 21 84 / 100
9= Paddy Brown II10007 A Mens Senior 23 20 18 23 84 / 100
9= Michael Hibbert EE126348 A Mens Senior 20 22 19 23 84 / 100
12= Dave Carrie EE81097 A Mens Veteran 20 21 21 21 83 / 100
12= Martin Elworthy EE32151 A Mens Senior 20 22 19 22 83 / 100
12= Steven Randles EE124877 A Mens Senior 21 23 18 21 83 / 100
15= Joakim Smith EE45277 A Mens Senior 21 18 21 22 82 / 100
15= Paul Lovick EE87112 A Mens Veteran 21 22 21 18 82 / 100
17 Will Thatcher EE19567 A Mens Veteran 19 23 20 19 81 / 100
18= William

Baughan
EE128828 A Mens Senior 20 19 21 20 80 / 100

18= Phil Smith EE26380 A Mens Veteran 19 20 20 21 80 / 100
18= David Kempley EE87054 A Mens Veteran 21 16 22 21 80 / 100
21= Dorian Evans EE137822 A Mens Senior 21 18 22 18 79 / 100
21= Simon Peacock EE103039 A Mens Senior 22 17 18 22 79 / 100
23= John Dunne EE73756 A Mens Veteran 22 19 19 18 78 / 100
23= Steve Whitelock EE27981 A Mens Senior 22 20 21 15 78 / 100
23= William Page EE138030 A Mens Junior 22 17 19 20 78 / 100
26= Paul Batchelor EE108791 A Mens Senior 21 15 20 21 77 / 100
26= Joshua Bennion EE134349 A Mens Junior 20 19 20 18 77 / 100
26= Andrew Clifton EE73876 A Mens Senior 21 17 20 19 77 / 100
26= Stephen

Williams
EE19336 A Mens Veteran 18 23 17 19 77 / 100

30= Matt Hance EE91416 A Mens Senior 22 16 22 16 76 / 100
30= Mark Delf EE132851 A Mens Senior 19 20 21 16 76 / 100
30= Glen Spalding EE107153 A Mens Senior 23 15 16 22 76 / 100
33 Trevor Bell EE42374 A Mens Veteran 16 18 19 22 75 / 100
34= Joe Norman EE110200 A Mens Senior 22 15 18 19 74 / 100
34= Christopher

Gorman
NI133MM A Mens Senior 19 19 16 20 74 / 100

36= Phil Easeman EE91579 A Mens Senior 18 20 17 18 73 / 100
36= Christopher

Smith
EE90575 A Mens Senior 18 16 19 20 73 / 100

36= Tristan Hockey EE31104 A Mens Junior 20 15 19 19 73 / 100
36= Liam McDonnell NI175GG A Mens Senior 17 17 20 19 73 / 100
40= Kevin Johnston EE99950 A Mens Senior 22 16 15 19 72 / 100
40= Paul Poulter EE120868 A Mens Senior 20 15 16 21 72 / 100
40= Ricky Draper EE126584 A Mens Senior 18 12 19 23 72 / 100
40= Bradley Mackay EE88371 A Mens Veteran 19 17 17 19 72 / 100
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44 Alfie Hannah EE120562 A Mens Senior 15 19 17 20 71 / 100
45 Yes Gwyn Presley EE21122 A Mens

SuperVeteran
19 18 14 19 70 / 100

46= Luke Riddington EE28525 A Mens Veteran 18 19 17 15 69 / 100
46= Martin Doughty EE25609 A Mens Veteran 16 16 18 19 69 / 100
48 Mark Goddard EE52842 A Mens Senior 20 14 12 19 65 / 100
49 Joesph Devlin II11098 A Mens Senior 12 11 16 17 56 / 100
50= David Pointer EE30268 A Mens

SuperVeteran
16 7 13 16 52 / 100

50= Tristan
Yeomans

EE114638 A Mens Senior 11 13 14 14 52 / 100

52 Chris Durkin EE131952 A Mens Veteran 18 14 18 18 36 / 50
53 Mickey Rouse EE19729 A Mens Veteran 16 18 34 / 50
54= Martin

Papworth
EE37316 A Mens Veteran 0 / 100

54= Kevin Douglas EE49768 A Mens Veteran 0 / 100
54= Eric Kendrick US633774 A Mens Senior 0 / 100
54= Kayla Kane US648112 A Ladies Junior 0 / 100
54= John Kane US616811 A Mens Senior 0 / 100
54= Jim Burns NI110JJ A Mens Senior 0 / 100
54= Joe Cantey US512164 A Mens

SuperVeteran
0 / 100

54= Yes Adam Cocker EE131815 A Mens Senior 0 / 100
54= Florian

Schweizer
EE130764 A Mens Senior 0 / 100

B
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1= David Marshall NI149FF B Mens Senior 19 20 24 19 82 / 100
1= John Bidwell EE5719 B Mens

SuperVeteran
19 21 23 19 82 / 100

3 Michael
Pennington

EE70885 B Mens Senior 21 21 18 21 81 / 100

4 Jamie Passant EE127727 B Mens Senior 20 20 21 19 80 / 100
5 Darren Moon EE95968 B Mens Senior 22 23 17 16 78 / 100
6= Mark Fletcher EE110979 B Mens Senior 21 14 21 21 77 / 100
6= Kenneth

Bennett
EE67499 B Mens Veteran 20 19 16 22 77 / 100

6= Andy Armstrong EE67654 B Mens Veteran 20 18 18 21 77 / 100
9= Martin Reynolds EE13 B Mens

SuperVeteran
17 22 20 17 76 / 100

9= Rhys Harrison SS6578 B Mens Junior 20 17 20 19 76 / 100
11= Jeffrey Dix EE85315 B Mens

SuperVeteran
17 14 21 23 75 / 100

11= Julian Brockley EE85559 B Mens Senior 22 16 18 19 75 / 100
11= Charles Milne EE21256 B Mens

SuperVeteran
19 18 19 19 75 / 100

11= Ben Hollamby EE108390 B* Mens Senior 15 20 20 20 75 / 100
15= Charlie Avery EE28464 B Mens Veteran 19 19 21 15 74 / 100
15= Tracey

Riddington
EE29130 B Ladies Senior 22 14 15 23 74 / 100

15= Gerard Donnelly II11364 B Mens Senior 21 21 16 16 74 / 100
18= Rebecca Clifton EE127058 B Ladies Senior 18 17 18 20 73 / 100
18= Mark Cobbold EE106004 B Mens Senior 20 19 16 18 73 / 100
18= Andrew Price EE122827 B Mens Veteran 18 18 16 21 73 / 100
21= Paul Gillett EE32159 B Mens Senior 18 17 16 20 71 / 100
21= Alan Harris SS5395 B Mens Senior 18 19 15 19 71 / 100
21= Thomas Massey EE123884 B Mens Veteran 18 18 18 17 71 / 100
24= Adrian Pope EE108278 B Mens Senior 19 17 15 19 70 / 100
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24= Danny Smith EE49267 B Mens Veteran 23 11 17 19 70 / 100
24= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Mens Senior 19 14 18 19 70 / 100
24= Ben King EE125951 B Mens Senior 15 17 16 22 70 / 100
24= Stephen

Williams
EE130621 B Mens Veteran 20 15 18 17 70 / 100

29 Alfie Tibbles EE131644 B Mens Junior 17 17 15 20 69 / 100
30= Andy Seaman EE102937 B Mens Veteran 20 15 18 15 68 / 100
30= Ron Chipman EE142708 B Mens Junior 20 13 15 20 68 / 100
32= Keith Smith EE16608 B Mens Veteran 19 18 15 15 67 / 100
32= Derren Burn EE134506 B Mens Senior 20 15 14 18 67 / 100
32= John Ellison EE107075 B Mens Senior 19 15 13 20 67 / 100
35= Peter Davies EE138042 B Mens Senior 19 17 14 16 66 / 100
35= Michael

Hermitage
EE110030 B Mens Senior 19 14 15 18 66 / 100

35= Peter Cairney SS4599 B Mens Veteran 17 14 16 19 66 / 100
35= Matthew Brewer EE133551 B Mens Senior 17 13 17 19 66 / 100
35= Nicholas

Williamson
EE86372 B Mens

SuperVeteran
20 12 16 18 66 / 100

35= Graham
Stirzaker

EE1952 B Mens
SuperVeteran

17 20 17 12 66 / 100

41= John Price EE15004 B Mens
SuperVeteran

18 13 16 18 65 / 100

41= Yes Michael Day EE118528 B Mens Veteran 16 12 18 19 65 / 100
41= Jaymie Sole EE127262 B Mens Senior 18 14 16 17 65 / 100
44= Neville Jay EE39716 B Mens

SuperVeteran
16 16 16 16 64 / 100

44= Benjamin
Walker

EE133625 B Mens Senior 18 12 13 21 64 / 100

44= Keith Spear EE93940 B Mens Veteran 17 15 15 17 64 / 100
47= Iain Greenlees EE133093 B Mens Veteran 16 13 15 17 61 / 100
47= Mark McCourt II877 B Mens Senior 15 17 12 17 61 / 100
49= Don Brunt EE109179 B Mens Senior 17 11 15 15 58 / 100
49= Derek Beales EE134541 B Mens Senior 16 11 17 14 58 / 100
51 Paul Finney EE129151 B Mens Veteran 14 15 13 14 56 / 100
52= Eric Charles EE127257 B Mens Veteran 14 11 12 14 51 / 100
52= James England EE130708 B Mens Senior 14 12 6 19 51 / 100
54 John Pool EE66957 B Mens

SuperVeteran
12 12 / 25

55= Ben Thorrold EE101497 B Mens Senior 0 / 100
55= Paul Woodley EE57361 B Mens Senior 0 / 100
55= Keith Cummins NI123GG B Mens Veteran 0 / 100
55= Lee Phillips EE122464 B Mens Senior 0 / 100
55= Tommy

McDonnell
NI183RR B Ladies Mens 0 / 100

C
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1= Rebecca

Mckenzie
EE112575 C Ladies Senior 19 21 19 21 80 / 100

1= Philip Farrer EE130882 C* Mens Senior 20 19 19 22 80 / 100
1= John Smith EE8538 C Mens

SuperVeteran
21 19 19 21 80 / 100

4 Simon Arbuckle EE82173 C Mens Senior 20 16 18 23 77 / 100
5 Mark Love SS6383 C Mens Senior 22 17 23 14 76 / 100
6 Daniel King EE135536 C* Mens Junior 20 16 22 17 75 / 100
7= Daniel Kidner SS4738 C Mens Senior 21 18 17 18 74 / 100
7= Darren Michell EE88059 C Mens Senior 23 18 15 18 74 / 100
7= Matt Bell EE104023 C Mens Senior 19 17 20 18 74 / 100
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7= Christopher
Dennis

EE12484 C Mens
SuperVeteran

18 17 19 20 74 / 100

11 Stephen Dale EE90855 C Mens Veteran 20 16 21 16 73 / 100
12 Ian Gander EE108297 C Mens Senior 18 17 17 19 71 / 100
13 Andrew Swaine EE121649 C Mens Senior 21 15 17 17 70 / 100
14= Stewart Mackay SS5312 C Mens Senior 21 15 17 16 69 / 100
14= David Munt EE85963 C Mens Veteran 20 16 18 15 69 / 100
16= Richard Keen EE125789 C Mens Veteran 17 14 16 21 68 / 100
16= Louise Smith EE124024 C Ladies Senior 18 13 18 19 68 / 100
16= William Maher EE110426 C Mens

SuperVeteran
19 17 16 16 68 / 100

19 Gavin Harvey EE121974 C Mens Senior 19 13 17 18 67 / 100
20= David Fisher EE124569 C Mens Senior 16 17 15 18 66 / 100
20= James Scullion NI165PP C Mens Senior 18 16 14 18 66 / 100
20= Lee Fisher EE133926 C Mens Senior 18 13 18 17 66 / 100
23 SR Hurt EE122492 C Mens Veteran 18 13 17 17 65 / 100
24= Jason Wright EE122238 C Mens Senior 17 12 15 20 64 / 100
24= David Mennie EE113616 C Mens Senior 17 16 13 18 64 / 100
26= Robert

Thompson
EE127201 C Mens Veteran 17 12 17 17 63 / 100

26= Nigel Smith EE19260 C Mens Veteran 19 13 16 15 63 / 100
28= Anthony

Hoskins
EE89013 C Mens Veteran 13 19 14 16 62 / 100

28= Peter Brockley EE33879 C Mens Veteran 20 13 12 17 62 / 100
28= Trevor Francis EE88121 C Mens Veteran 16 16 12 18 62 / 100
28= Linton Selfridge NI146OO C Mens Senior 14 16 14 18 62 / 100
28= Yes Megan Gamble EE131023 C Ladies Senior 16 17 15 14 62 / 100
33 Sean

Crutchfield
EE132588 C Mens Senior 14 13 15 19 61 / 100

34 David
Sheldrake

EE119244 C Mens Veteran 13 14 17 16 60 / 100

35= Gary Moore EE107618 C Mens Veteran 18 15 15 11 59 / 100
35= Annalise Evans EE137821 C Ladies Junior 14 14 16 15 59 / 100
35= Jennie

Cartwright
EE121940 C Ladies Senior 17 12 15 15 59 / 100

38 Yes Robert
Archibald

SS3362 C Mens
SuperVeteran

18 13 11 16 58 / 100

39= Yes Pete Norton EE134370 C Mens Veteran 15 14 16 12 57 / 100
39= Libero Borza II10556 C Mens Veteran 16 7 18 16 57 / 100
41= David Rae EE96593 C Mens

SuperVeteran
17 8 14 17 56 / 100

41= Edward
Wilkinson

EE60680 C Mens Veteran 14 13 11 18 56 / 100

41= Andrew Stenzel EE110192 C Mens Veteran 17 13 8 18 56 / 100
44 Mark Hudson EE129268 C Mens Veteran 17 10 12 16 55 / 100
45 Heather Pointer EE38856 C Ladies

SuperVeteran
17 6 13 18 54 / 100

46= Simon Page-
Ritchie

EE125527 C Mens Veteran 15 13 11 14 53 / 100

46= James Savage EE129618 C Mens Senior 19 11 9 14 53 / 100
48 Yes Trevor Surridge EE127041 C Mens

SuperVeteran
17 8 13 14 52 / 100

49 Sam Beales EE134540 C Mens Junior 14 8 9 20 51 / 100
50= Yes Mark Davis EE138595 C Mens Senior 16 12 4 17 49 / 100
50= Colin Mortimer EE130317 C Ladies Mens 11 7 15 16 49 / 100
52 Neil Peppiatt EE112867 C Mens Veteran 7 11 12 14 44 / 100
53 Yes Mark Veitch EE82881 C Mens Veteran 13 6 10 13 42 / 100
54 David Lidbetter EE131705 C Mens Veteran 21 15 17 20 37 / 50
55 Russell Mason EE112735 C Mens Senior 17 17 34 / 50
56 Keith Archer EE83257 C Mens Veteran 13 14 27 / 50
57 Mark Webster EE126536 C Mens Senior 16 16 / 25
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58= Bjorn Hildonen EE118860 C Mens Senior 0 / 100
58= Steven Woodley EE25405 C Mens

SuperVeteran
0 / 100

58= Stamatios
Lagoudis

EE139129 C Mens Senior 0 / 100

D
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Nigel Tubb EE107185 D* Mens Senior 23 19 17 19 78 / 100
2 Sam Fitzgerald EE120661 D* Mens Senior 20 16 18 22 76 / 100
3 Franko Duffy II9450 D Mens Senior 19 16 19 18 72 / 100
4 Yes Thomas Oliver EE132308 D Mens Senior 20 13 21 17 71 / 100
5 Sian Hoskins EE126098 D Ladies Senior 18 14 16 22 70 / 100
6 Ian Jago EE95773 D* Mens Senior 14 15 16 20 65 / 100
7= Simon Pearse EE131683 D Mens Senior 18 11 17 18 64 / 100
7= Robert Arthurs NI208I D Mens Veteran 20 8 17 19 64 / 100
9= Alan Sharp EE123688 D Mens Senior 20 13 13 17 63 / 100
9= Colin Matthews EE141748 D Mens

SuperVeteran
19 16 12 16 63 / 100

9= Yes Phil Archer EE134375 D Mens Senior 19 14 14 16 63 / 100
9= Robert Dawson EE124977 D Mens Senior 15 18 12 18 63 / 100
13= Richard Brenton EE135776 D Mens Veteran 18 13 14 17 62 / 100
13= Daniel Walls EE128103 D Mens Senior 17 11 17 17 62 / 100
15= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 D Mens Veteran 17 13 14 17 61 / 100
15= Peter Skillen EE139783 D Mens Senior 16 16 15 14 61 / 100
15= Thomas Shirra SS6226 D Mens Veteran 16 15 15 15 61 / 100
18 Yes Andrew Nicol SS6546 D Mens Senior 18 12 13 17 60 / 100
19 Natasha Vadasz EE105601 D Ladies

Veteran
17 10 17 15 59 / 100

20= Robert Moore SS6460 D Mens Senior 17 15 13 12 57 / 100
20= Oliver Durovic EE132927 D Mens Senior 16 13 13 15 57 / 100
20= Trevor Wilson NI4528 D Mens

SuperVeteran
16 16 12 13 57 / 100

23= Guy Watson EE88677 D Mens Veteran 15 11 14 16 56 / 100
23= Angela Marris EE28134 D Ladies

Veteran
13 9 16 18 56 / 100

23= Ricardo Sloley EE124853 D Mens
SuperVeteran

12 13 15 16 56 / 100

26= Dai Jones EE141655 D Mens Veteran 12 13 11 18 54 / 100
26= Stuart Spratt II11397 D Mens Senior 16 10 17 11 54 / 100
26= Layne Chisholm EE139968 D Mens Veteran 10 13 15 16 54 / 100
29= John Badcock EE144382 D* Mens Senior 15 11 11 16 53 / 100
29= Yes Matthew Martin EE126839 D* Mens Senior 10 10 15 18 53 / 100
29= Nicholas Brace EE142481 D Mens Veteran 16 9 10 18 53 / 100
32= Yes Douglas

Hamilton
SS5520 D Mens Senior 15 11 12 14 52 / 100

32= Edward
O'Donoghue

EE128930 D Mens Senior 13 12 10 17 52 / 100

32= Gareth Jones WW390 D Mens Veteran 13 10 13 16 52 / 100
35 Timothy Neill NI149OO D Ladies Mens 11 11 12 17 51 / 100
36= Juan Marti EE142484 D* Mens Senior 12 12 15 11 50 / 100
36= Michael

Rollason
EE14001 D* Mens Veteran 13 9 13 15 50 / 100

38= Tim Pilling EE141240 D Mens Veteran 12 13 9 15 49 / 100
38= Yes Gavin Smith SS6093 D Mens Senior 16 7 12 14 49 / 100
40 John Lonergan EE82568 D Mens

SuperVeteran
12 10 12 13 47 / 100

41 Keith Walker EE98598 D Mens
SuperVeteran

13 11 9 10 43 / 100
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42= Nicholla Scott EE133028 D Ladies
Veteran

12 5 14 11 42 / 100

42= Philip Harper EE132712 D Mens Veteran 10 8 6 18 42 / 100
44 Yes Paul Walker EE117074 D* Mens Veteran 8 8 7 17 40 / 100
45= Pete Gibbons EE141948 D Mens Veteran 9 13 4 12 38 / 100
45= Jim Grant EE90057 D Mens

SuperVeteran
13 12 13 38 / 75

45= Mark Smith EE140626 D Mens Senior 11 8 9 10 38 / 100
48 Yes Jordan Moran US680324 D* Mens Senior 10 3 4 9 26 / 100
49 Ben Rimmer EE136838 D* Mens Junior 8 14 22 / 50
50= John Mckenzie EE112574 D Mens Veteran 0 / 100
50= Yes Calum Fraser SS4508 D Mens Veteran 0 / 100
50= Ronald Ewer EE136509 D Mens Veteran 0 / 100

UC
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1= Gian Adamati EE140684 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
1= Paul Oppegard EE140210 UC Mens

SuperVeteran
0 / 100

1= Daniel Dunne II11187 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
1= Yes Gary Smith II11524 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
1= Laurie Daniel US527174 UC Ladies

Veteran
0 / 100

1= Vitaliya
Evstafyeva

EE140435 UC Ladies Senior 0 / 100

1= Leslie Christy EE122662 UC Mens Veteran 0 / 100
1= Simon Fowler EE87958 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
1= Mike Williams EE139095 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
1= Kaari Wicklund EE142288 UC Ladies

Veteran
0 / 100

1= Yes Joanne
Atherton

EE106670 UC Ladies Senior 0 / 100

1= William Pitcher EE141821 UC Mens Veteran 0 / 100
1= Paul Mawhinney NI272SS UC Ladies Mens 0 / 100

Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 William Page EE138030 A Mens Junior 22 17 19 20 78 / 100
2 Joshua Bennion EE134349 A Mens Junior 20 19 20 18 77 / 100
3 Rhys Harrison SS6578 B Mens Junior 20 17 20 19 76 / 100
4 Daniel King EE135536 C* Mens Junior 20 16 22 17 75 / 100
5 Tristan Hockey EE31104 A Mens Junior 20 15 19 19 73 / 100
6 Alfie Tibbles EE131644 B Mens Junior 17 17 15 20 69 / 100
7 Ron Chipman EE142708 B Mens Junior 20 13 15 20 68 / 100
8 Annalise Evans EE137821 C Ladies Junior 14 14 16 15 59 / 100
9 Sam Beales EE134540 C Mens Junior 14 8 9 20 51 / 100
10 Ben Rimmer EE136838 D* Mens Junior 8 14 22 / 50
11 Kayla Kane US648112 A Ladies Junior 0 / 100

Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Rebecca

Mckenzie
EE112575 C Ladies Senior 19 21 19 21 80 / 100
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2 Tracey
Riddington

EE29130 B Ladies Senior 22 14 15 23 74 / 100

3 Rebecca Clifton EE127058 B Ladies Senior 18 17 18 20 73 / 100
4 Sian Hoskins EE126098 D Ladies Senior 18 14 16 22 70 / 100
5 Louise Smith EE124024 C Ladies Senior 18 13 18 19 68 / 100
6 Yes Megan Gamble EE131023 C Ladies Senior 16 17 15 14 62 / 100
7= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 D Ladies

Veteran
17 10 17 15 59 / 100

7= Annalise Evans EE137821 C Ladies Junior 14 14 16 15 59 / 100
7= Jennie

Cartwright
EE121940 C Ladies Senior 17 12 15 15 59 / 100

10 Angela Marris EE28134 D Ladies
Veteran

13 9 16 18 56 / 100

11 Heather Pointer EE38856 C Ladies
SuperVeteran

17 6 13 18 54 / 100

12 Timothy Neill NI149OO D Ladies Mens 11 11 12 17 51 / 100
13 Colin Mortimer EE130317 C Ladies Mens 11 7 15 16 49 / 100
14 Nicholla Scott EE133028 D Ladies

Veteran
12 5 14 11 42 / 100

15= Laurie Daniel US527174 UC Ladies
Veteran

0 / 100

15= Kayla Kane US648112 A Ladies Junior 0 / 100
15= Vitaliya

Evstafyeva
EE140435 UC Ladies Senior 0 / 100

15= Kaari Wicklund EE142288 UC Ladies
Veteran

0 / 100

15= Yes Joanne
Atherton

EE106670 UC Ladies Senior 0 / 100

15= Paul Mawhinney NI272SS UC Ladies Mens 0 / 100
15= Tommy

McDonnell
NI183RR B Ladies Mens 0 / 100

Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Richard Faulds EE187 A Mens Senior 25 22 23 23 93 / 100
2 Jack Lovick EE110965 A Mens Senior 23 21 23 23 90 / 100
3 Kevin Howland EE36413 A Mens Veteran 21 23 24 21 89 / 100
4 Phil Rowbottom EE48710 A Mens Veteran 24 19 21 24 88 / 100
5= Richard

Bunning
EE84951 A Mens Senior 22 21 21 22 86 / 100

5= Scott Barnett EE87191 A Mens Senior 21 21 22 22 86 / 100
7= James Attwood EE107759 A Mens Senior 20 22 24 19 85 / 100
7= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 A Mens Senior 21 22 20 22 85 / 100
9= Joshua Brown EE128224 A Mens Senior 22 20 21 21 84 / 100
9= Paddy Brown II10007 A Mens Senior 23 20 18 23 84 / 100
9= Michael Hibbert EE126348 A Mens Senior 20 22 19 23 84 / 100
12= Dave Carrie EE81097 A Mens Veteran 20 21 21 21 83 / 100
12= Martin Elworthy EE32151 A Mens Senior 20 22 19 22 83 / 100
12= Steven Randles EE124877 A Mens Senior 21 23 18 21 83 / 100
15= Joakim Smith EE45277 A Mens Senior 21 18 21 22 82 / 100
15= Paul Lovick EE87112 A Mens Veteran 21 22 21 18 82 / 100
15= David Marshall NI149FF B Mens Senior 19 20 24 19 82 / 100
15= John Bidwell EE5719 B Mens

SuperVeteran
19 21 23 19 82 / 100

19= Will Thatcher EE19567 A Mens Veteran 19 23 20 19 81 / 100
19= Michael

Pennington
EE70885 B Mens Senior 21 21 18 21 81 / 100

21= William
Baughan

EE128828 A Mens Senior 20 19 21 20 80 / 100
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21= Phil Smith EE26380 A Mens Veteran 19 20 20 21 80 / 100
21= Jamie Passant EE127727 B Mens Senior 20 20 21 19 80 / 100
21= David Kempley EE87054 A Mens Veteran 21 16 22 21 80 / 100
21= Philip Farrer EE130882 C* Mens Senior 20 19 19 22 80 / 100
21= John Smith EE8538 C Mens

SuperVeteran
21 19 19 21 80 / 100

27= Dorian Evans EE137822 A Mens Senior 21 18 22 18 79 / 100
27= Simon Peacock EE103039 A Mens Senior 22 17 18 22 79 / 100
29= Darren Moon EE95968 B Mens Senior 22 23 17 16 78 / 100
29= John Dunne EE73756 A Mens Veteran 22 19 19 18 78 / 100
29= Steve Whitelock EE27981 A Mens Senior 22 20 21 15 78 / 100
29= William Page EE138030 A Mens Junior 22 17 19 20 78 / 100
29= Nigel Tubb EE107185 D* Mens Senior 23 19 17 19 78 / 100
34= Paul Batchelor EE108791 A Mens Senior 21 15 20 21 77 / 100
34= Mark Fletcher EE110979 B Mens Senior 21 14 21 21 77 / 100
34= Joshua Bennion EE134349 A Mens Junior 20 19 20 18 77 / 100
34= Simon Arbuckle EE82173 C Mens Senior 20 16 18 23 77 / 100
34= Andrew Clifton EE73876 A Mens Senior 21 17 20 19 77 / 100
34= Kenneth

Bennett
EE67499 B Mens Veteran 20 19 16 22 77 / 100

34= Andy Armstrong EE67654 B Mens Veteran 20 18 18 21 77 / 100
34= Stephen

Williams
EE19336 A Mens Veteran 18 23 17 19 77 / 100

42= Matt Hance EE91416 A Mens Senior 22 16 22 16 76 / 100
42= Martin Reynolds EE13 B Mens

SuperVeteran
17 22 20 17 76 / 100

42= Mark Love SS6383 C Mens Senior 22 17 23 14 76 / 100
42= Mark Delf EE132851 A Mens Senior 19 20 21 16 76 / 100
42= Sam Fitzgerald EE120661 D* Mens Senior 20 16 18 22 76 / 100
42= Glen Spalding EE107153 A Mens Senior 23 15 16 22 76 / 100
42= Rhys Harrison SS6578 B Mens Junior 20 17 20 19 76 / 100
49= Jeffrey Dix EE85315 B Mens

SuperVeteran
17 14 21 23 75 / 100

49= Julian Brockley EE85559 B Mens Senior 22 16 18 19 75 / 100
49= Trevor Bell EE42374 A Mens Veteran 16 18 19 22 75 / 100
49= Charles Milne EE21256 B Mens

SuperVeteran
19 18 19 19 75 / 100

49= Ben Hollamby EE108390 B* Mens Senior 15 20 20 20 75 / 100
49= Daniel King EE135536 C* Mens Junior 20 16 22 17 75 / 100
55= Charlie Avery EE28464 B Mens Veteran 19 19 21 15 74 / 100
55= Joe Norman EE110200 A Mens Senior 22 15 18 19 74 / 100
55= Daniel Kidner SS4738 C Mens Senior 21 18 17 18 74 / 100
55= Darren Michell EE88059 C Mens Senior 23 18 15 18 74 / 100
55= Matt Bell EE104023 C Mens Senior 19 17 20 18 74 / 100
55= Christopher

Gorman
NI133MM A Mens Senior 19 19 16 20 74 / 100

55= Gerard Donnelly II11364 B Mens Senior 21 21 16 16 74 / 100
55= Christopher

Dennis
EE12484 C Mens

SuperVeteran
18 17 19 20 74 / 100

63= Stephen Dale EE90855 C Mens Veteran 20 16 21 16 73 / 100
63= Phil Easeman EE91579 A Mens Senior 18 20 17 18 73 / 100
63= Christopher

Smith
EE90575 A Mens Senior 18 16 19 20 73 / 100

63= Mark Cobbold EE106004 B Mens Senior 20 19 16 18 73 / 100
63= Andrew Price EE122827 B Mens Veteran 18 18 16 21 73 / 100
63= Tristan Hockey EE31104 A Mens Junior 20 15 19 19 73 / 100
63= Liam McDonnell NI175GG A Mens Senior 17 17 20 19 73 / 100
70= Kevin Johnston EE99950 A Mens Senior 22 16 15 19 72 / 100
70= Paul Poulter EE120868 A Mens Senior 20 15 16 21 72 / 100
70= Ricky Draper EE126584 A Mens Senior 18 12 19 23 72 / 100
70= Bradley Mackay EE88371 A Mens Veteran 19 17 17 19 72 / 100
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70= Franko Duffy II9450 D Mens Senior 19 16 19 18 72 / 100
75= Ian Gander EE108297 C Mens Senior 18 17 17 19 71 / 100
75= Alfie Hannah EE120562 A Mens Senior 15 19 17 20 71 / 100
75= Paul Gillett EE32159 B Mens Senior 18 17 16 20 71 / 100
75= Alan Harris SS5395 B Mens Senior 18 19 15 19 71 / 100
75= Yes Thomas Oliver EE132308 D Mens Senior 20 13 21 17 71 / 100
75= Thomas Massey EE123884 B Mens Veteran 18 18 18 17 71 / 100
81= Adrian Pope EE108278 B Mens Senior 19 17 15 19 70 / 100
81= Yes Gwyn Presley EE21122 A Mens

SuperVeteran
19 18 14 19 70 / 100

81= Danny Smith EE49267 B Mens Veteran 23 11 17 19 70 / 100
81= Andrew Swaine EE121649 C Mens Senior 21 15 17 17 70 / 100
81= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Mens Senior 19 14 18 19 70 / 100
81= Ben King EE125951 B Mens Senior 15 17 16 22 70 / 100
81= Stephen

Williams
EE130621 B Mens Veteran 20 15 18 17 70 / 100

88= Alfie Tibbles EE131644 B Mens Junior 17 17 15 20 69 / 100
88= Luke Riddington EE28525 A Mens Veteran 18 19 17 15 69 / 100
88= Stewart Mackay SS5312 C Mens Senior 21 15 17 16 69 / 100
88= David Munt EE85963 C Mens Veteran 20 16 18 15 69 / 100
88= Martin Doughty EE25609 A Mens Veteran 16 16 18 19 69 / 100
93= Richard Keen EE125789 C Mens Veteran 17 14 16 21 68 / 100
93= Andy Seaman EE102937 B Mens Veteran 20 15 18 15 68 / 100
93= Ron Chipman EE142708 B Mens Junior 20 13 15 20 68 / 100
93= William Maher EE110426 C Mens

SuperVeteran
19 17 16 16 68 / 100

97= Gavin Harvey EE121974 C Mens Senior 19 13 17 18 67 / 100
97= Keith Smith EE16608 B Mens Veteran 19 18 15 15 67 / 100
97= Derren Burn EE134506 B Mens Senior 20 15 14 18 67 / 100
97= John Ellison EE107075 B Mens Senior 19 15 13 20 67 / 100
101= David Fisher EE124569 C Mens Senior 16 17 15 18 66 / 100
101= James Scullion NI165PP C Mens Senior 18 16 14 18 66 / 100
101= Peter Davies EE138042 B Mens Senior 19 17 14 16 66 / 100
101= Lee Fisher EE133926 C Mens Senior 18 13 18 17 66 / 100
101= Michael

Hermitage
EE110030 B Mens Senior 19 14 15 18 66 / 100

101= Peter Cairney SS4599 B Mens Veteran 17 14 16 19 66 / 100
101= Matthew Brewer EE133551 B Mens Senior 17 13 17 19 66 / 100
101= Nicholas

Williamson
EE86372 B Mens

SuperVeteran
20 12 16 18 66 / 100

101= Graham
Stirzaker

EE1952 B Mens
SuperVeteran

17 20 17 12 66 / 100

110= SR Hurt EE122492 C Mens Veteran 18 13 17 17 65 / 100
110= Mark Goddard EE52842 A Mens Senior 20 14 12 19 65 / 100
110= John Price EE15004 B Mens

SuperVeteran
18 13 16 18 65 / 100

110= Ian Jago EE95773 D* Mens Senior 14 15 16 20 65 / 100
110= Yes Michael Day EE118528 B Mens Veteran 16 12 18 19 65 / 100
110= Jaymie Sole EE127262 B Mens Senior 18 14 16 17 65 / 100
116= Neville Jay EE39716 B Mens

SuperVeteran
16 16 16 16 64 / 100

116= Jason Wright EE122238 C Mens Senior 17 12 15 20 64 / 100
116= Benjamin

Walker
EE133625 B Mens Senior 18 12 13 21 64 / 100

116= David Mennie EE113616 C Mens Senior 17 16 13 18 64 / 100
116= Simon Pearse EE131683 D Mens Senior 18 11 17 18 64 / 100
116= Keith Spear EE93940 B Mens Veteran 17 15 15 17 64 / 100
116= Robert Arthurs NI208I D Mens Veteran 20 8 17 19 64 / 100
123= Robert

Thompson
EE127201 C Mens Veteran 17 12 17 17 63 / 100

123= Alan Sharp EE123688 D Mens Senior 20 13 13 17 63 / 100
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123= Colin Matthews EE141748 D Mens
SuperVeteran

19 16 12 16 63 / 100

123= Yes Phil Archer EE134375 D Mens Senior 19 14 14 16 63 / 100
123= Robert Dawson EE124977 D Mens Senior 15 18 12 18 63 / 100
123= Nigel Smith EE19260 C Mens Veteran 19 13 16 15 63 / 100
129= Richard Brenton EE135776 D Mens Veteran 18 13 14 17 62 / 100
129= Anthony

Hoskins
EE89013 C Mens Veteran 13 19 14 16 62 / 100

129= Peter Brockley EE33879 C Mens Veteran 20 13 12 17 62 / 100
129= Trevor Francis EE88121 C Mens Veteran 16 16 12 18 62 / 100
129= Linton Selfridge NI146OO C Mens Senior 14 16 14 18 62 / 100
129= Daniel Walls EE128103 D Mens Senior 17 11 17 17 62 / 100
135= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 D Mens Veteran 17 13 14 17 61 / 100
135= Peter Skillen EE139783 D Mens Senior 16 16 15 14 61 / 100
135= Thomas Shirra SS6226 D Mens Veteran 16 15 15 15 61 / 100
135= Iain Greenlees EE133093 B Mens Veteran 16 13 15 17 61 / 100
135= Sean

Crutchfield
EE132588 C Mens Senior 14 13 15 19 61 / 100

135= Mark McCourt II877 B Mens Senior 15 17 12 17 61 / 100
141= David

Sheldrake
EE119244 C Mens Veteran 13 14 17 16 60 / 100

141= Yes Andrew Nicol SS6546 D Mens Senior 18 12 13 17 60 / 100
143 Gary Moore EE107618 C Mens Veteran 18 15 15 11 59 / 100
144= Don Brunt EE109179 B Mens Senior 17 11 15 15 58 / 100
144= Derek Beales EE134541 B Mens Senior 16 11 17 14 58 / 100
144= Yes Robert

Archibald
SS3362 C Mens

SuperVeteran
18 13 11 16 58 / 100

147= Yes Pete Norton EE134370 C Mens Veteran 15 14 16 12 57 / 100
147= Robert Moore SS6460 D Mens Senior 17 15 13 12 57 / 100
147= Libero Borza II10556 C Mens Veteran 16 7 18 16 57 / 100
147= Oliver Durovic EE132927 D Mens Senior 16 13 13 15 57 / 100
147= Trevor Wilson NI4528 D Mens

SuperVeteran
16 16 12 13 57 / 100

152= Guy Watson EE88677 D Mens Veteran 15 11 14 16 56 / 100
152= Ricardo Sloley EE124853 D Mens

SuperVeteran
12 13 15 16 56 / 100

152= Joesph Devlin II11098 A Mens Senior 12 11 16 17 56 / 100
152= David Rae EE96593 C Mens

SuperVeteran
17 8 14 17 56 / 100

152= Edward
Wilkinson

EE60680 C Mens Veteran 14 13 11 18 56 / 100

152= Paul Finney EE129151 B Mens Veteran 14 15 13 14 56 / 100
152= Andrew Stenzel EE110192 C Mens Veteran 17 13 8 18 56 / 100
159 Mark Hudson EE129268 C Mens Veteran 17 10 12 16 55 / 100
160= Dai Jones EE141655 D Mens Veteran 12 13 11 18 54 / 100
160= Stuart Spratt II11397 D Mens Senior 16 10 17 11 54 / 100
160= Layne Chisholm EE139968 D Mens Veteran 10 13 15 16 54 / 100
163= John Badcock EE144382 D* Mens Senior 15 11 11 16 53 / 100
163= Simon Page-

Ritchie
EE125527 C Mens Veteran 15 13 11 14 53 / 100

163= Yes Matthew Martin EE126839 D* Mens Senior 10 10 15 18 53 / 100
163= Nicholas Brace EE142481 D Mens Veteran 16 9 10 18 53 / 100
163= James Savage EE129618 C Mens Senior 19 11 9 14 53 / 100
168= Yes Trevor Surridge EE127041 C Mens

SuperVeteran
17 8 13 14 52 / 100

168= David Pointer EE30268 A Mens
SuperVeteran

16 7 13 16 52 / 100

168= Tristan
Yeomans

EE114638 A Mens Senior 11 13 14 14 52 / 100

168= Yes Douglas
Hamilton

SS5520 D Mens Senior 15 11 12 14 52 / 100
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168= Edward
O'Donoghue

EE128930 D Mens Senior 13 12 10 17 52 / 100

168= Gareth Jones WW390 D Mens Veteran 13 10 13 16 52 / 100
174= Eric Charles EE127257 B Mens Veteran 14 11 12 14 51 / 100
174= James England EE130708 B Mens Senior 14 12 6 19 51 / 100
174= Sam Beales EE134540 C Mens Junior 14 8 9 20 51 / 100
174= Timothy Neill NI149OO D Ladies Mens 11 11 12 17 51 / 100
178= Juan Marti EE142484 D* Mens Senior 12 12 15 11 50 / 100
178= Michael

Rollason
EE14001 D* Mens Veteran 13 9 13 15 50 / 100

180= Yes Mark Davis EE138595 C Mens Senior 16 12 4 17 49 / 100
180= Tim Pilling EE141240 D Mens Veteran 12 13 9 15 49 / 100
180= Yes Gavin Smith SS6093 D Mens Senior 16 7 12 14 49 / 100
180= Colin Mortimer EE130317 C Ladies Mens 11 7 15 16 49 / 100
184 John Lonergan EE82568 D Mens

SuperVeteran
12 10 12 13 47 / 100

185 Neil Peppiatt EE112867 C Mens Veteran 7 11 12 14 44 / 100
186 Keith Walker EE98598 D Mens

SuperVeteran
13 11 9 10 43 / 100

187= Yes Mark Veitch EE82881 C Mens Veteran 13 6 10 13 42 / 100
187= Philip Harper EE132712 D Mens Veteran 10 8 6 18 42 / 100
189 Yes Paul Walker EE117074 D* Mens Veteran 8 8 7 17 40 / 100
190= Pete Gibbons EE141948 D Mens Veteran 9 13 4 12 38 / 100
190= Jim Grant EE90057 D Mens

SuperVeteran
13 12 13 38 / 75

190= Mark Smith EE140626 D Mens Senior 11 8 9 10 38 / 100
193 David Lidbetter EE131705 C Mens Veteran 21 15 17 20 37 / 50
194 Chris Durkin EE131952 A Mens Veteran 18 14 18 18 36 / 50
195= Mickey Rouse EE19729 A Mens Veteran 16 18 34 / 50
195= Russell Mason EE112735 C Mens Senior 17 17 34 / 50
197 Keith Archer EE83257 C Mens Veteran 13 14 27 / 50
198 Yes Jordan Moran US680324 D* Mens Senior 10 3 4 9 26 / 100
199 Ben Rimmer EE136838 D* Mens Junior 8 14 22 / 50
200 Mark Webster EE126536 C Mens Senior 16 16 / 25
201 John Pool EE66957 B Mens

SuperVeteran
12 12 / 25

202= Ben Thorrold EE101497 B Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Bjorn Hildonen EE118860 C Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Martin

Papworth
EE37316 A Mens Veteran 0 / 100

202= Gian Adamati EE140684 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Kevin Douglas EE49768 A Mens Veteran 0 / 100
202= Paul Oppegard EE140210 UC Mens

SuperVeteran
0 / 100

202= Eric Kendrick US633774 A Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Daniel Dunne II11187 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Yes Gary Smith II11524 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= John Mckenzie EE112574 D Mens Veteran 0 / 100
202= John Kane US616811 A Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Leslie Christy EE122662 UC Mens Veteran 0 / 100
202= Yes Calum Fraser SS4508 D Mens Veteran 0 / 100
202= Paul Woodley EE57361 B Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Steven Woodley EE25405 C Mens

SuperVeteran
0 / 100

202= Ronald Ewer EE136509 D Mens Veteran 0 / 100
202= Simon Fowler EE87958 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Jim Burns NI110JJ A Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Joe Cantey US512164 A Mens

SuperVeteran
0 / 100

202= Stamatios
Lagoudis

EE139129 C Mens Senior 0 / 100
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202= Mike Williams EE139095 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Yes Adam Cocker EE131815 A Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Florian

Schweizer
EE130764 A Mens Senior 0 / 100

202= Keith Cummins NI123GG B Mens Veteran 0 / 100
202= William Pitcher EE141821 UC Mens Veteran 0 / 100
202= Lee Phillips EE122464 B Mens Senior 0 / 100
202= Paul Mawhinney NI272SS UC Ladies Mens 0 / 100
202= Tommy

McDonnell
NI183RR B Ladies Mens 0 / 100

Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Richard Faulds EE187 A Mens Senior 25 22 23 23 93 / 100
2 Jack Lovick EE110965 A Mens Senior 23 21 23 23 90 / 100
3= Richard

Bunning
EE84951 A Mens Senior 22 21 21 22 86 / 100

3= Scott Barnett EE87191 A Mens Senior 21 21 22 22 86 / 100
5= James Attwood EE107759 A Mens Senior 20 22 24 19 85 / 100
5= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 A Mens Senior 21 22 20 22 85 / 100
7= Joshua Brown EE128224 A Mens Senior 22 20 21 21 84 / 100
7= Paddy Brown II10007 A Mens Senior 23 20 18 23 84 / 100
7= Michael Hibbert EE126348 A Mens Senior 20 22 19 23 84 / 100
10= Martin Elworthy EE32151 A Mens Senior 20 22 19 22 83 / 100
10= Steven Randles EE124877 A Mens Senior 21 23 18 21 83 / 100
12= Joakim Smith EE45277 A Mens Senior 21 18 21 22 82 / 100
12= David Marshall NI149FF B Mens Senior 19 20 24 19 82 / 100
14 Michael

Pennington
EE70885 B Mens Senior 21 21 18 21 81 / 100

15= William
Baughan

EE128828 A Mens Senior 20 19 21 20 80 / 100

15= Jamie Passant EE127727 B Mens Senior 20 20 21 19 80 / 100
15= Rebecca

Mckenzie
EE112575 C Ladies Senior 19 21 19 21 80 / 100

15= Philip Farrer EE130882 C* Mens Senior 20 19 19 22 80 / 100
19= Dorian Evans EE137822 A Mens Senior 21 18 22 18 79 / 100
19= Simon Peacock EE103039 A Mens Senior 22 17 18 22 79 / 100
21= Darren Moon EE95968 B Mens Senior 22 23 17 16 78 / 100
21= Steve Whitelock EE27981 A Mens Senior 22 20 21 15 78 / 100
21= Nigel Tubb EE107185 D* Mens Senior 23 19 17 19 78 / 100
24= Paul Batchelor EE108791 A Mens Senior 21 15 20 21 77 / 100
24= Mark Fletcher EE110979 B Mens Senior 21 14 21 21 77 / 100
24= Simon Arbuckle EE82173 C Mens Senior 20 16 18 23 77 / 100
24= Andrew Clifton EE73876 A Mens Senior 21 17 20 19 77 / 100
28= Matt Hance EE91416 A Mens Senior 22 16 22 16 76 / 100
28= Mark Love SS6383 C Mens Senior 22 17 23 14 76 / 100
28= Mark Delf EE132851 A Mens Senior 19 20 21 16 76 / 100
28= Sam Fitzgerald EE120661 D* Mens Senior 20 16 18 22 76 / 100
28= Glen Spalding EE107153 A Mens Senior 23 15 16 22 76 / 100
33= Julian Brockley EE85559 B Mens Senior 22 16 18 19 75 / 100
33= Ben Hollamby EE108390 B* Mens Senior 15 20 20 20 75 / 100
35= Joe Norman EE110200 A Mens Senior 22 15 18 19 74 / 100
35= Daniel Kidner SS4738 C Mens Senior 21 18 17 18 74 / 100
35= Tracey

Riddington
EE29130 B Ladies Senior 22 14 15 23 74 / 100

35= Darren Michell EE88059 C Mens Senior 23 18 15 18 74 / 100
35= Matt Bell EE104023 C Mens Senior 19 17 20 18 74 / 100
35= Christopher

Gorman
NI133MM A Mens Senior 19 19 16 20 74 / 100
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35= Gerard Donnelly II11364 B Mens Senior 21 21 16 16 74 / 100
42= Rebecca Clifton EE127058 B Ladies Senior 18 17 18 20 73 / 100
42= Phil Easeman EE91579 A Mens Senior 18 20 17 18 73 / 100
42= Christopher

Smith
EE90575 A Mens Senior 18 16 19 20 73 / 100

42= Mark Cobbold EE106004 B Mens Senior 20 19 16 18 73 / 100
42= Liam McDonnell NI175GG A Mens Senior 17 17 20 19 73 / 100
47= Kevin Johnston EE99950 A Mens Senior 22 16 15 19 72 / 100
47= Paul Poulter EE120868 A Mens Senior 20 15 16 21 72 / 100
47= Ricky Draper EE126584 A Mens Senior 18 12 19 23 72 / 100
47= Franko Duffy II9450 D Mens Senior 19 16 19 18 72 / 100
51= Ian Gander EE108297 C Mens Senior 18 17 17 19 71 / 100
51= Alfie Hannah EE120562 A Mens Senior 15 19 17 20 71 / 100
51= Paul Gillett EE32159 B Mens Senior 18 17 16 20 71 / 100
51= Alan Harris SS5395 B Mens Senior 18 19 15 19 71 / 100
51= Yes Thomas Oliver EE132308 D Mens Senior 20 13 21 17 71 / 100
56= Adrian Pope EE108278 B Mens Senior 19 17 15 19 70 / 100
56= Sian Hoskins EE126098 D Ladies Senior 18 14 16 22 70 / 100
56= Andrew Swaine EE121649 C Mens Senior 21 15 17 17 70 / 100
56= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Mens Senior 19 14 18 19 70 / 100
56= Ben King EE125951 B Mens Senior 15 17 16 22 70 / 100
61 Stewart Mackay SS5312 C Mens Senior 21 15 17 16 69 / 100
62 Louise Smith EE124024 C Ladies Senior 18 13 18 19 68 / 100
63= Gavin Harvey EE121974 C Mens Senior 19 13 17 18 67 / 100
63= Derren Burn EE134506 B Mens Senior 20 15 14 18 67 / 100
63= John Ellison EE107075 B Mens Senior 19 15 13 20 67 / 100
66= David Fisher EE124569 C Mens Senior 16 17 15 18 66 / 100
66= James Scullion NI165PP C Mens Senior 18 16 14 18 66 / 100
66= Peter Davies EE138042 B Mens Senior 19 17 14 16 66 / 100
66= Lee Fisher EE133926 C Mens Senior 18 13 18 17 66 / 100
66= Michael

Hermitage
EE110030 B Mens Senior 19 14 15 18 66 / 100

66= Matthew Brewer EE133551 B Mens Senior 17 13 17 19 66 / 100
72= Mark Goddard EE52842 A Mens Senior 20 14 12 19 65 / 100
72= Ian Jago EE95773 D* Mens Senior 14 15 16 20 65 / 100
72= Jaymie Sole EE127262 B Mens Senior 18 14 16 17 65 / 100
75= Jason Wright EE122238 C Mens Senior 17 12 15 20 64 / 100
75= Benjamin

Walker
EE133625 B Mens Senior 18 12 13 21 64 / 100

75= David Mennie EE113616 C Mens Senior 17 16 13 18 64 / 100
75= Simon Pearse EE131683 D Mens Senior 18 11 17 18 64 / 100
79= Alan Sharp EE123688 D Mens Senior 20 13 13 17 63 / 100
79= Yes Phil Archer EE134375 D Mens Senior 19 14 14 16 63 / 100
79= Robert Dawson EE124977 D Mens Senior 15 18 12 18 63 / 100
82= Linton Selfridge NI146OO C Mens Senior 14 16 14 18 62 / 100
82= Yes Megan Gamble EE131023 C Ladies Senior 16 17 15 14 62 / 100
82= Daniel Walls EE128103 D Mens Senior 17 11 17 17 62 / 100
85= Peter Skillen EE139783 D Mens Senior 16 16 15 14 61 / 100
85= Sean

Crutchfield
EE132588 C Mens Senior 14 13 15 19 61 / 100

85= Mark McCourt II877 B Mens Senior 15 17 12 17 61 / 100
88 Yes Andrew Nicol SS6546 D Mens Senior 18 12 13 17 60 / 100
89 Jennie

Cartwright
EE121940 C Ladies Senior 17 12 15 15 59 / 100

90= Don Brunt EE109179 B Mens Senior 17 11 15 15 58 / 100
90= Derek Beales EE134541 B Mens Senior 16 11 17 14 58 / 100
92= Robert Moore SS6460 D Mens Senior 17 15 13 12 57 / 100
92= Oliver Durovic EE132927 D Mens Senior 16 13 13 15 57 / 100
94 Joesph Devlin II11098 A Mens Senior 12 11 16 17 56 / 100
95 Stuart Spratt II11397 D Mens Senior 16 10 17 11 54 / 100
96= John Badcock EE144382 D* Mens Senior 15 11 11 16 53 / 100
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96= Yes Matthew Martin EE126839 D* Mens Senior 10 10 15 18 53 / 100
96= James Savage EE129618 C Mens Senior 19 11 9 14 53 / 100
99= Tristan

Yeomans
EE114638 A Mens Senior 11 13 14 14 52 / 100

99= Yes Douglas
Hamilton

SS5520 D Mens Senior 15 11 12 14 52 / 100

99= Edward
O'Donoghue

EE128930 D Mens Senior 13 12 10 17 52 / 100

102 James England EE130708 B Mens Senior 14 12 6 19 51 / 100
103 Juan Marti EE142484 D* Mens Senior 12 12 15 11 50 / 100
104= Yes Mark Davis EE138595 C Mens Senior 16 12 4 17 49 / 100
104= Yes Gavin Smith SS6093 D Mens Senior 16 7 12 14 49 / 100
106 Mark Smith EE140626 D Mens Senior 11 8 9 10 38 / 100
107 Russell Mason EE112735 C Mens Senior 17 17 34 / 50
108 Yes Jordan Moran US680324 D* Mens Senior 10 3 4 9 26 / 100
109 Mark Webster EE126536 C Mens Senior 16 16 / 25
110= Ben Thorrold EE101497 B Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Bjorn Hildonen EE118860 C Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Gian Adamati EE140684 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Eric Kendrick US633774 A Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Daniel Dunne II11187 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Yes Gary Smith II11524 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= John Kane US616811 A Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Vitaliya

Evstafyeva
EE140435 UC Ladies Senior 0 / 100

110= Paul Woodley EE57361 B Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Simon Fowler EE87958 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Jim Burns NI110JJ A Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Stamatios

Lagoudis
EE139129 C Mens Senior 0 / 100

110= Mike Williams EE139095 UC Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Yes Adam Cocker EE131815 A Mens Senior 0 / 100
110= Florian

Schweizer
EE130764 A Mens Senior 0 / 100

110= Yes Joanne
Atherton

EE106670 UC Ladies Senior 0 / 100

110= Lee Phillips EE122464 B Mens Senior 0 / 100

SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 John Bidwell EE5719 B Mens

SuperVeteran
19 21 23 19 82 / 100

2 John Smith EE8538 C Mens
SuperVeteran

21 19 19 21 80 / 100

3 Martin Reynolds EE13 B Mens
SuperVeteran

17 22 20 17 76 / 100

4= Jeffrey Dix EE85315 B Mens
SuperVeteran

17 14 21 23 75 / 100

4= Charles Milne EE21256 B Mens
SuperVeteran

19 18 19 19 75 / 100

6 Christopher
Dennis

EE12484 C Mens
SuperVeteran

18 17 19 20 74 / 100

7 Yes Gwyn Presley EE21122 A Mens
SuperVeteran

19 18 14 19 70 / 100

8 William Maher EE110426 C Mens
SuperVeteran

19 17 16 16 68 / 100

9= Nicholas
Williamson

EE86372 B Mens
SuperVeteran

20 12 16 18 66 / 100
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9= Graham
Stirzaker

EE1952 B Mens
SuperVeteran

17 20 17 12 66 / 100

11 John Price EE15004 B Mens
SuperVeteran

18 13 16 18 65 / 100

12 Neville Jay EE39716 B Mens
SuperVeteran

16 16 16 16 64 / 100

13 Colin Matthews EE141748 D Mens
SuperVeteran

19 16 12 16 63 / 100

14 Yes Robert
Archibald

SS3362 C Mens
SuperVeteran

18 13 11 16 58 / 100

15 Trevor Wilson NI4528 D Mens
SuperVeteran

16 16 12 13 57 / 100

16= Ricardo Sloley EE124853 D Mens
SuperVeteran

12 13 15 16 56 / 100

16= David Rae EE96593 C Mens
SuperVeteran

17 8 14 17 56 / 100

18 Heather Pointer EE38856 C Ladies
SuperVeteran

17 6 13 18 54 / 100

19= Yes Trevor Surridge EE127041 C Mens
SuperVeteran

17 8 13 14 52 / 100

19= David Pointer EE30268 A Mens
SuperVeteran

16 7 13 16 52 / 100

21 John Lonergan EE82568 D Mens
SuperVeteran

12 10 12 13 47 / 100

22 Keith Walker EE98598 D Mens
SuperVeteran

13 11 9 10 43 / 100

23 Jim Grant EE90057 D Mens
SuperVeteran

13 12 13 38 / 75

24 John Pool EE66957 B Mens
SuperVeteran

12 12 / 25

25= Paul Oppegard EE140210 UC Mens
SuperVeteran

0 / 100

25= Steven Woodley EE25405 C Mens
SuperVeteran

0 / 100

25= Joe Cantey US512164 A Mens
SuperVeteran

0 / 100

Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Kevin Howland EE36413 A Mens Veteran 21 23 24 21 89 / 100
2 Phil Rowbottom EE48710 A Mens Veteran 24 19 21 24 88 / 100
3 Dave Carrie EE81097 A Mens Veteran 20 21 21 21 83 / 100
4 Paul Lovick EE87112 A Mens Veteran 21 22 21 18 82 / 100
5 Will Thatcher EE19567 A Mens Veteran 19 23 20 19 81 / 100
6= Phil Smith EE26380 A Mens Veteran 19 20 20 21 80 / 100
6= David Kempley EE87054 A Mens Veteran 21 16 22 21 80 / 100
8 John Dunne EE73756 A Mens Veteran 22 19 19 18 78 / 100
9= Kenneth

Bennett
EE67499 B Mens Veteran 20 19 16 22 77 / 100

9= Andy Armstrong EE67654 B Mens Veteran 20 18 18 21 77 / 100
9= Stephen

Williams
EE19336 A Mens Veteran 18 23 17 19 77 / 100

12 Trevor Bell EE42374 A Mens Veteran 16 18 19 22 75 / 100
13 Charlie Avery EE28464 B Mens Veteran 19 19 21 15 74 / 100
14= Stephen Dale EE90855 C Mens Veteran 20 16 21 16 73 / 100
14= Andrew Price EE122827 B Mens Veteran 18 18 16 21 73 / 100
16 Bradley Mackay EE88371 A Mens Veteran 19 17 17 19 72 / 100
17 Thomas Massey EE123884 B Mens Veteran 18 18 18 17 71 / 100
18= Danny Smith EE49267 B Mens Veteran 23 11 17 19 70 / 100
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18= Stephen
Williams

EE130621 B Mens Veteran 20 15 18 17 70 / 100

20= Luke Riddington EE28525 A Mens Veteran 18 19 17 15 69 / 100
20= David Munt EE85963 C Mens Veteran 20 16 18 15 69 / 100
20= Martin Doughty EE25609 A Mens Veteran 16 16 18 19 69 / 100
23= Richard Keen EE125789 C Mens Veteran 17 14 16 21 68 / 100
23= Andy Seaman EE102937 B Mens Veteran 20 15 18 15 68 / 100
25 Keith Smith EE16608 B Mens Veteran 19 18 15 15 67 / 100
26 Peter Cairney SS4599 B Mens Veteran 17 14 16 19 66 / 100
27= SR Hurt EE122492 C Mens Veteran 18 13 17 17 65 / 100
27= Yes Michael Day EE118528 B Mens Veteran 16 12 18 19 65 / 100
29= Keith Spear EE93940 B Mens Veteran 17 15 15 17 64 / 100
29= Robert Arthurs NI208I D Mens Veteran 20 8 17 19 64 / 100
31= Robert

Thompson
EE127201 C Mens Veteran 17 12 17 17 63 / 100

31= Nigel Smith EE19260 C Mens Veteran 19 13 16 15 63 / 100
33= Richard Brenton EE135776 D Mens Veteran 18 13 14 17 62 / 100
33= Anthony

Hoskins
EE89013 C Mens Veteran 13 19 14 16 62 / 100

33= Peter Brockley EE33879 C Mens Veteran 20 13 12 17 62 / 100
33= Trevor Francis EE88121 C Mens Veteran 16 16 12 18 62 / 100
37= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 D Mens Veteran 17 13 14 17 61 / 100
37= Thomas Shirra SS6226 D Mens Veteran 16 15 15 15 61 / 100
37= Iain Greenlees EE133093 B Mens Veteran 16 13 15 17 61 / 100
40 David

Sheldrake
EE119244 C Mens Veteran 13 14 17 16 60 / 100

41= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 D Ladies
Veteran

17 10 17 15 59 / 100

41= Gary Moore EE107618 C Mens Veteran 18 15 15 11 59 / 100
43= Yes Pete Norton EE134370 C Mens Veteran 15 14 16 12 57 / 100
43= Libero Borza II10556 C Mens Veteran 16 7 18 16 57 / 100
45= Guy Watson EE88677 D Mens Veteran 15 11 14 16 56 / 100
45= Angela Marris EE28134 D Ladies

Veteran
13 9 16 18 56 / 100

45= Edward
Wilkinson

EE60680 C Mens Veteran 14 13 11 18 56 / 100

45= Paul Finney EE129151 B Mens Veteran 14 15 13 14 56 / 100
45= Andrew Stenzel EE110192 C Mens Veteran 17 13 8 18 56 / 100
50 Mark Hudson EE129268 C Mens Veteran 17 10 12 16 55 / 100
51= Dai Jones EE141655 D Mens Veteran 12 13 11 18 54 / 100
51= Layne Chisholm EE139968 D Mens Veteran 10 13 15 16 54 / 100
53= Simon Page-

Ritchie
EE125527 C Mens Veteran 15 13 11 14 53 / 100

53= Nicholas Brace EE142481 D Mens Veteran 16 9 10 18 53 / 100
55 Gareth Jones WW390 D Mens Veteran 13 10 13 16 52 / 100
56 Eric Charles EE127257 B Mens Veteran 14 11 12 14 51 / 100
57 Michael

Rollason
EE14001 D* Mens Veteran 13 9 13 15 50 / 100

58 Tim Pilling EE141240 D Mens Veteran 12 13 9 15 49 / 100
59 Neil Peppiatt EE112867 C Mens Veteran 7 11 12 14 44 / 100
60= Nicholla Scott EE133028 D Ladies

Veteran
12 5 14 11 42 / 100

60= Yes Mark Veitch EE82881 C Mens Veteran 13 6 10 13 42 / 100
60= Philip Harper EE132712 D Mens Veteran 10 8 6 18 42 / 100
63 Yes Paul Walker EE117074 D* Mens Veteran 8 8 7 17 40 / 100
64 Pete Gibbons EE141948 D Mens Veteran 9 13 4 12 38 / 100
65 David Lidbetter EE131705 C Mens Veteran 21 15 17 20 37 / 50
66 Chris Durkin EE131952 A Mens Veteran 18 14 18 18 36 / 50
67 Mickey Rouse EE19729 A Mens Veteran 16 18 34 / 50
68 Keith Archer EE83257 C Mens Veteran 13 14 27 / 50
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69= Martin
Papworth

EE37316 A Mens Veteran 0 / 100

69= Kevin Douglas EE49768 A Mens Veteran 0 / 100
69= John Mckenzie EE112574 D Mens Veteran 0 / 100
69= Laurie Daniel US527174 UC Ladies

Veteran
0 / 100

69= Leslie Christy EE122662 UC Mens Veteran 0 / 100
69= Yes Calum Fraser SS4508 D Mens Veteran 0 / 100
69= Ronald Ewer EE136509 D Mens Veteran 0 / 100
69= Kaari Wicklund EE142288 UC Ladies

Veteran
0 / 100

69= Keith Cummins NI123GG B Mens Veteran 0 / 100
69= William Pitcher EE141821 UC Mens Veteran 0 / 100


